
Expenditures and Enrollment among AAU Publics, FY13

FY13 12-month
FTE

Total
Expenditures
(less Hospitals)

Expenditures
per Student FTE

Georgia InsƟtute of Technology-Main Campus

Indiana University-Bloomington

Iowa State University

Michigan State University

Ohio State University-Main Campus

Purdue University-Main Campus

Rutgers University-New Brunswick

Stony Brook University

Texas A & M University-College StaƟon

The University of Texas at AusƟn

University at Buffalo

University of Arizona

University of California-Berkeley

University of California-Davis

University of California-Irvine

University of California-Los Angeles

University of California-San Diego

University of California-Santa Barbara

University of Colorado Boulder

University of Florida

University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign

University of Iowa

University of Kansas

University of Maryland-College Park

University of Michigan-Ann Arbor

University of Minnesota-Twin CiƟes

University of Missouri-Columbia

University of North Carolina at Chapel Hill

University of Oregon

University of Virginia-Main Campus

University of Washington-SeaƩle Campus

University of Wisconsin-Madison $63,753

$67,039

$55,230

$32,695

$90,011

$40,619

$51,978

$69,707

$44,016

$46,580

$48,571

$48,460

$49,767

$39,509

$39,394

$83,610

$95,055

$52,387

$67,928

$62,764

$44,358

$35,081

$54,303

$45,611

$42,720

$51,222

$40,703

$42,134

$46,579

$35,945

$33,501

$60,336

$2,401,367,309

$3,042,835,336

$1,323,700,325

$782,222,828

$2,629,497,340

$1,253,710,781

$2,823,887,101

$3,102,251,000

$1,606,590,187

$1,164,768,632

$1,366,946,000

$2,379,757,073

$2,366,749,000

$1,140,271,249

$898,421,000

$2,510,550,000

$3,903,985,105

$1,531,379,000

$2,185,372,000

$2,400,079,000

$1,698,968,000

$979,142,840

$2,566,677,198

$2,147,278,307

$981,824,188

$2,038,797,000

$1,618,365,345

$2,501,048,051

$2,060,044,287

$1,051,387,385

$1,352,296,035

$1,338,734,175

37,667

45,389

23,967

23,925

29,213

30,865

54,328

44,504

36,500

25,006

28,143

49,108

47,557

28,861

22,806

30,027

41,071

29,232

32,172

38,240

38,301

27,911

47,266

47,078

22,983

39,803

39,760

59,360

44,227

29,250

40,366

22,188

Note: Penn State University and University of PiƩsburgh are not reported. Hospital expenditures are not included.
Source: FY13 IPEDS Finance and Enrollment. 0K 10K 20K 30K 40K 50K 60K 70K 80K 90K

Expenditures per Student FTE

University of California-Los Angeles

University of North Carolina at Chapel Hill

University of California-San Diego

University of Michigan-Ann Arbor

University of California-Davis

University of Washington-SeaƩle Campus

University of Wisconsin-Madison

University of California-Berkeley

Georgia InsƟtute of Technology-Main Campus

University of Virginia-Main Campus

The University of Texas at AusƟn

University of California-Irvine

University of Minnesota-Twin CiƟes

Rutgers University-New Brunswick

University of Florida

University of Iowa

University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign

University of Kansas

Michigan State University

Texas A & M University-College StaƟon

University of Arizona

University of Maryland-College Park

Stony Brook University

Ohio State University-Main Campus

Purdue University-Main Campus

University of Missouri-Columbia

University of Colorado Boulder

University of California-Santa Barbara

Iowa State University

University at Buffalo

Indiana University-Bloomington

University of Oregon Average: $52,549

University of Oregon
$32,695 per Student FTE
62.2% of the AAU Mean

Expenditures per Student


